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2.Common Stocks 98.56582,541.61 99.99 582,541.61

3.Listed 98.56582,541.61 99.99 582,541.61

4.Banking 13.5079,832.50 13.70 79,832.50

SCB SCB X Public 

Company Limited

140.00 16,450.00 2.82 2.7816,450.00

KBANK KASIKORNBANK 

Public Company 

Limited

100.00 15,550.00 2.67 2.6315,550.00

KTB Krung Thai Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

660.00 13,860.00 2.38 2.3513,860.00

TTB TMBThanachart Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

7,000.00 13,020.00 2.23 2.2013,020.00

BBL Bangkok Bank Public 

Company Limited

80.00 12,080.00 2.07 2.0412,080.00

TCAP Thanachart Capital 

Public Company 

Limited

60.00 3,030.00 0.52 0.513,030.00

TISCO Tisco Financial Group 

Public Company 

Limited

30.00 2,955.00 0.51 0.502,955.00

KKP Kiatnakin Phatra Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

55.00 2,887.50 0.50 0.492,887.50

4.Construction Materials 1.146,720.00 1.15 6,720.00

SCC The Siam Cement 

Public Company 

Limited

40.00 6,720.00 1.15 1.146,720.00

4.Petrochemicals & Chemicals 1.7610,358.00 1.78 10,358.00

IVL Indorama Ventures 

Public Company 

Limited

220.00 5,478.00 0.94 0.935,478.00

PTTGC PTT Global Chemical 

Public Company 

Limited

200.00 4,880.00 0.84 0.834,880.00

4.Commerce 10.4962,000.96 10.64 62,000.96

CPALL CP ALL  Public 

Company Limited

490.00 27,317.50 4.69 4.6227,317.50

CRC Central Retail 

Corporation Public 

Company Limited

220.00 7,480.00 1.28 1.277,480.00

HMPRO Home Product Center 

Public Company 

Limited

500.00 4,700.00 0.81 0.804,700.00

COM7 COM7 Public 

Company Limited

160.00 4,200.00 0.72 0.714,200.00

TAN Tanachira Retail 

Corporation Public 

Company Limited

500.00 3,450.00 0.59 0.583,450.00

GLOBAL Siam Global House 

Public Company 

Limited

207.98 2,890.95 0.50 0.492,890.95

CPAXT CP Axtra Public 

Company Limited

103.77 2,827.76 0.49 0.482,827.76

MOSHI Moshi Moshi Retail 

Corporation Public 

Company Limited

65.00 2,811.25 0.48 0.482,811.25

BJC Berli Jucker Public 

Company Limited

120.00 2,796.00 0.48 0.472,796.00

KAMART KARMARTS PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

200.00 2,200.00 0.38 0.372,200.00
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DOHOME Dohome Public 

Company Limited

150.00 1,327.50 0.23 0.221,327.50

4.Information and Communication Technology 11.4167,490.07 11.58 67,490.07

ADVANC Advanced Info Service 

Public Company 

Limited

150.00 43,050.00 7.39 7.2843,050.00

TRUE True Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

1,299.97 14,429.67 2.48 2.4414,429.67

INTUCH Intouch Holdings 

Public Company 

Limited

103.20 10,010.40 1.72 1.6910,010.40

4.Energy and Utilities 15.1389,395.40 15.34 89,395.40

GULF Gulf Energy 

Development Public 

Company Limited

460.00 27,370.00 4.70 4.6327,370.00

PTT PTT Public Company 

Limited

770.00 24,447.50 4.20 4.1424,447.50

PTTEP PTT Exploration And 

Production Public 

Company Limited

170.00 20,230.00 3.47 3.4220,230.00

GPSC Global Power Synergy 

Public Company 

Limited

140.00 5,355.00 0.92 0.915,355.00

BCP BANGCHAK 

CORPORATION 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

101.40 3,650.40 0.63 0.623,650.40

BGRIM B.Grimm Power 

Public Limited

100.00 1,950.00 0.33 0.331,950.00

BANPU Banpu Public 

Company Limited

300.00 1,800.00 0.31 0.301,800.00

EGCO Electricity Generating 

Public Company 

Limited

15.00 1,755.00 0.30 0.301,755.00

SPRC Star Petroleum 

Refining Public 

Company Limited

250.00 1,637.50 0.28 0.281,637.50

RATCH RATCH GROUP 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

40.00 1,200.00 0.21 0.201,200.00

4.Media & Publishing 0.603,550.00 0.61 3,550.00

PLANB Plan B Media Public 

Company Limited

500.00 3,550.00 0.61 0.603,550.00

4.Finance and Securities 2.5414,967.50 2.57 14,967.50

MTC MUANGTHAI 

CAPITAL PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

100.00 4,800.00 0.82 0.814,800.00

KTC Krung Thai Card  

Public Company 

Limited

74.00 3,700.00 0.64 0.633,700.00

TIDLOR Ngern Tid Lor Public 

Company Limited

200.00 3,400.00 0.58 0.583,400.00

SAWAD SRISAWAD 

CORPORATION 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

50.00 2,087.50 0.36 0.352,087.50

CHASE Chase Asia Public 

Company Limited

1,000.00 980.00 0.17 0.17980.00

4.Foods and Beverages 3.7121,973.20 3.77 21,973.20

CPF Charoen Pokphand 

Foods Public 

Company Limited

250.00 5,700.00 0.98 0.965,700.00
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CBG Carabao Group Public 

Company Limited

40.00 3,140.00 0.54 0.533,140.00

OSP Osotspa Public 

Company Limited

149.00 3,099.20 0.53 0.523,099.20

ICHI ICHITAN GROUP 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

200.00 2,940.00 0.50 0.502,940.00

SAPPE Sappe Public 

Company Limited

40.00 2,710.00 0.47 0.462,710.00

TU Thai Union Group 

Public Company 

Limited

200.00 2,600.00 0.45 0.442,600.00

ITC i-Tail Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

80.00 1,784.00 0.31 0.301,784.00

4.Health Care Services 6.3037,285.00 6.40 37,285.00

BDMS Bangkok Dusit 

Medical Services 

Public Company 

Limited

700.00 17,150.00 2.94 2.9017,150.00

PR9 Praram 9 Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

330.00 8,827.50 1.52 1.498,827.50

BH Bumrungrad Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

38.00 7,581.00 1.30 1.287,581.00

MASTER Master Style Public 

Company Limited

50.00 2,262.50 0.39 0.382,262.50

CHG Chularat Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

600.00 1,464.00 0.25 0.251,464.00

4.Tourism & Leisure 4.1724,632.46 4.23 24,632.46

MINT Minor International 

Public Company 

Limited

340.00 8,840.00 1.52 1.508,840.00

ERW The Erawan Group 

Public Company 

Limited

1,594.10 6,089.46 1.05 1.036,089.46

SPA SIAM WELLNESS 

GROUP PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

800.00 5,400.00 0.93 0.915,400.00

CENTEL Central Plaza Hotel 

Public Company 

Limited

70.00 2,415.00 0.41 0.412,415.00

SHR S Hotels and Resorts 

Public Company 

Limited

800.00 1,888.00 0.32 0.321,888.00

4.Insurance 0.382,240.00 0.38 2,240.00

TLI Thai Life Insurance 

Public Company 

Limited

200.00 2,240.00 0.38 0.382,240.00

4.Packaging 0.492,920.40 0.50 2,920.40

SCGP SCG Packaging 

Public Company 

Limited

149.00 2,920.40 0.50 0.492,920.40

4.Personal Products & Pharmaceuticals 0.341,980.00 0.34 1,980.00

NEO Neo Corporate Public 

Company Limited

60.00 1,980.00 0.34 0.341,980.00

4.Professional Services 0.613,600.00 0.62 3,600.00

SISB SISB Public Company 

Limited

120.00 3,600.00 0.62 0.613,600.00

4.Property Development 5.8334,356.63 5.90 34,356.63
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CPN Central Pattana Public 

Company Limited

200.00 11,400.00 1.96 1.9311,400.00

AMATA AMATA 

COPORATION 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

217.10 6,241.63 1.07 1.066,241.63

WHA WHA Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

900.00 4,950.00 0.85 0.844,950.00

MBK MBK Plc.Co.,Ltd. 200.00 4,100.00 0.70 0.694,100.00

AWC Asset World Corp 

Public Company 

Limited

1,000.00 3,520.00 0.60 0.603,520.00

SPALI Supalai Public 

Company Limited

100.00 1,820.00 0.31 0.311,820.00

LH Land And Houses 

Public Company 

Limited

300.00 1,515.00 0.26 0.261,515.00

AP AP (Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

100.00 810.00 0.14 0.14810.00

4.Transportation & Logistics 8.4249,709.00 8.53 49,709.00

AOT Airports of Thailand 

Public Company 

Limited

550.00 32,725.00 5.62 5.5432,725.00

AAV Asia Aviation Public 

Company Limited

2,500.00 6,900.00 1.18 1.176,900.00

BA Bangkok Airways 

Public Company 

Limited

260.00 5,824.00 1.00 0.995,824.00

BEM Bangkok Expressway 

and Metro Public 

Company Limited

600.00 4,260.00 0.73 0.724,260.00

4.Electronic Components 11.3267,034.50 11.51 67,034.50

DELTA Delta Electronics 

(Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

425.00 64,812.50 11.12 10.9464,812.50

CCET CAL-COM Electronics 

(Thailand) Public 

Company

220.00 2,222.00 0.38 0.382,222.00

4.Construction Services 0.422,496.00 0.43 2,496.00

CK Ch.Karnchang Public 

Company Limited

130.00 2,496.00 0.43 0.422,496.00

2.Warrants 0.0164.80 0.01 64.80

3.Listed 0.0164.80 0.01 64.80

4.Finance and Securities 0.0164.80 0.01 64.80

CHASE-W1 Chase Asia Public 

Company Limited

120.00 64.80 0.01 0.0164.80

1.Bank Deposits 1.518,937.70

4.Bank Deposit (S/A) 1.518,937.70

KBANK - S/A The Thai Farmers 

Bank Public Company 

Limited

8,936.10 1.518,937.70

1.Other Assets & Liabilities (0.08)(503.89)

2.Other Assets 0.07434.50

2.Other Liabilities (0.15)(938.39)
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100.00591,040.23100.00582,606.41

หมายเหตต    * ออนดอบความนนาเชชชอถชอ (Rating) ของผผผออกตราสาร


